 4-1.75±0.15
 4-4.29±0.15
 4-7.29±0.15
 20.72
 2-
10
.00
 18

NUMBER
SUB ASSEMBLY
PART NUMBER KEYWAY
TA
BL
E
2
0.10
50MAX10MAX
±2.00
±0.55±0.20
250MAX 250OVR
±3°
±3°
B
±0.80
±1.40
±1.40
±0.95
GENERAL TOLERANCE
0.10
±0.75
±3°
C ±0.50
±0.15
0.15
±0.50
±0.30
±0.20
ECCENTANGLE100MAX
±0.30
±0.30A
±0.20
R5 MAX
±0.30
R10 MAX
±0.50
R20 MAX
±2.50
R20 OVR
NOTES:
   1.  PARTS MUST BE PURCHASED FROM YAZAKI.
   2.  PARTS MUST BE FREE OF FLASH AND IMPERFECTIONS THAT AFFECT FUNCTION.
   3.  APPLICABLE TERMINAL: SEE DRAWING C-1718398           (TYCO 1.2mm MCON)
                                                    SEE DRAWING 33101318            (DELPHI 1.2mm OCS)
                                                              MAX WIRE OD: 2.40mm (CAVITIES 1,6,7,12)
                                                              MAX WIRE OD: 1.90mm (CAVITIES 2-5, 8-11)
   4.  MATING PART NUMBER: SEE TABLE 2
   5.  PART SATISFIES TEST PF90012, CHANGE LEVEL A, (T2/V1/S1/MF3) WITH THE FOLLOWING EXCEPTIONS:
                A. SECTION 6.4.2I TPA PRE-SET TO FULL INSTALL (WITHOUT TERMINALS) = 48N MAX.
                B. SECTION 6.4.2I TPA FULL INSTALL TO PRE-SET (WITH TERMINAL)           = 77N MAX.
   6.  PART TO COMPLY WITH YPES-31-038 REQUIREMENTS.
   7.  THIS DIMENSION SHOWS THE PRE-SET POSITION OF THE ISL.
   8.  THIS DRAWING IS TO BE USED FOR INTERNAL YAZAKI PSW SUBMISSION.
   9.  CLIP SLOT: BASED ON USCAR 11mm CLIP SLOT (EWCAP-005-11, REV C).
 10.  HANDLING MANUAL NUMBER: YPES-15-1673E
-
SEE TABLE 2
SEE TABLE 2 12P 1.2mm UNSEALED MALE CONNECTOR HOUSING
12P 1.2mm UNSEALED CONNECTOR ISL
PBT-GF
PBT-GF
SEE TABLE 2
NATURAL
1